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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ans ley S pencer299
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.750 9.475 9.5509.600 38.375
2 6 1 6T 1T

1T

T aylor  Ca r lton125
A lamo 

9.575 9.600 9.6259.575 38.375
7 2T 2 3 1T

1T

Berke ley Norm an264
F lips Tx

9.825 9.525 9.7759.175 38.300
1 4 9 1 3 

3 

Kace  A ins lie286
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.675 9.375 9.7009.325 38.075
5 7 6 2 4 

4 

Ade li Nunez127
A lamo 

9.700 9.625 9.2259.500 38.050
4 1 3 11 5 

5 

Abiga il S pa rks117
A lamo 

9.375 9.600 9.0259.425 37.425
10 2T 5 14 6 

6 

Abiga il M ahlum449
Champion Gymnastics

9.400 9.200 9.2509.450 37.300
9 10 4 10 7 

7 

M ary Elinor F lack347
Discover

9.625 8.775 9.5759.250 37.225
6 17 8 5 8 

8 

T essa  Devine375
Iron C ross

9.500 9.500 9.5508.575 37.125
8 5 13T 6T 9 

9 

Reed Brenner440
Legacy

9.725 8.400 9.4759.300 36.900
3 20 7 9 10 

10 

Ka thryn Brow n206
W orld Champion

9.300 8.750 9.5009.150 36.700
12T 18 10 8 11 

11 

Ka ilynn Gr inne ll244
W est Houston

9.150 9.250 9.1759.075 36.650
15T 8T 11 12 12 

12 

Hannah S m ith365
Pearland Elite

8.800 8.625 9.6009.000 36.025
20 19 12 4 13 

13 

Em ily Russe ll155
NW  Kids

9.300 9.050 8.8258.575 35.750
12T 13 13T 17 14 

14 

Avary S prence l154
NW  Kids

9.150 9.250 8.8008.450 35.650
15T 8T 15 18T 15 

15 

Kharm a S m ith455
TAAG

9.000 9.025 9.1258.400 35.550
18 14 16 13 16 

16 

S ophia  F lores318
Above The Bar

9.300 9.125 8.8508.225 35.500
12T 11 18 16 17 

17 

Jaylee  Boudoin418
Beaumont

9.125 8.800 8.9258.300 35.150
17 16 17 15 18 

18 

S ydnee  W oods178
United Gymnastics

9.325 8.875 8.6257.650 34.475
11 15 19 20 19 

19 

Kae lynn F ischl165
Power House TNT

8.950 9.100 8.8007.600 34.450
19 12 20 18T 20 

20 
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